
Technical data sheet
Blanking disc

Item number: 7400768

Protective mounting lid for a US80 underfloor outlet.

Steel

Strip galvanized

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Material
Surface
Surface standard
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

7400768
DBS 80
Blanking lid
for US80
OBO
Steel
Strip galvanized
DIN EN 10346
1
Piece
9.5 kg
kg/100 pc.
0,4479 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
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Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Dimension d Ø

89 mm
89 mm
89 mm
89 mm

Technical data
Application
Number of CEE/Perilex openings
Number of triple openings
Number of single openings
Number of oval openings
Number of square openings
Number of round openings
Number of double openings
Fastening type
Labelling panel
Blanking lid
Seal installation option
Suitable for labelling panel
Installation technology

Underfloor connection box
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Lockable
no
yes
no
no
Miscellaneous
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